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DENSITY STUDY (PRELIMINARY)




PRECEDENTS

WEST CAMBRIDGE

FAR

SITE AREA

GF COVERAGE
NUMBER OF STOREYS
TOTAL DEVELOPMENT
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0.8

144,568 sgm
27%

3

112,350 sgm
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FAR

SITE AREA

GF COVERAGE
NUMBER OF STOREYS
TOTAL DEVELOPMENT

4.8

71,555 sgm
48%

10

342,220 sgm

PATERNOSTER SQUARE, LONDON

FAR

SITE AREA

GF COVERAGE
NUMBER OF STOREYS
TOTAL DEVELOPMENT

5.2

31,870 sgm
65%

8

165,136 sgm

BROADGATE

FAR

SITE AREA

GF COVERAGE
NUMBER OF STOREYS
TOTAL DEVELOPMENT

MIX USE INDUSTRIAL ADVANCED INDUSTRIAL

KING CROSS MASTERPLAN, LONDON

64

111,460 sgm
60%

7-33
716,400 sgm






